Rewards

The more you do, the more you earn.

lt's easy to earn rewards by
making healthy decisions.
The more you make, the
more you'll earn. Here's
how to progress through the

levels each quarter. z

R

Do Earn Celebrate
Healthy Things Points Success
What you can earn each quarter:
Keep
> > > > > going!
Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Total
Rewards $10 $20 $30 $40 $100
Points 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 50,000
Not a member yet?
Don't miss out on all the fun! Get the mobile app | » %Tcl:ggle Play

or go to join.virginpulse.com/company.

CUBNTLO6D VW?%Q

© Virgin Pulse 2018



How to use PulseCash:

d+f

Vist the store.

Donate it. Get a gift card.

Wavys to earn points:

Daily

Monthly

Quarterly

Yearly

For more ways to earn, visit How to Earn under the Rewards tab on the site — or Program Details on the mobile app.

Do healthy things

Upload steps from your activity tracker (Max Buzz, Fitbit, Virgin Pulse Mobile App)
Do your daily cards

Track your Healthy Habits

Win the promoted Healthy Habit Challenge

Take 7,000 steps

Take validated measurements at a Health Station
Join the company challenge

Choose your eating type

Choose your sleep profile

Set a wellbeing goal

Tobacco-Free Agreement

Complete the Health Assessment

Not a member yet? Don't miss out on all the fun!
Get started today by going to join.virginpulse.com/company.

© Virgin Pulse 2018

CLIEMNT LS

Contribute to a
health account.

per1000steps

20 days

Earn
points
10

20

10
200
400
500
100
250
250
200
250
1,000

s 7?/59



