

What you can earn each quarter:

		>	>	>	>	Keep going!
	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4	Total	
Rewards	\$10	\$20	\$30	\$40	\$100	
Points	5,000	10,000	15,000	20,000	50,000	

Not a member yet?

Don't miss out on all the fun! Get the mobile app or go to join.virginpulse.com/company.





CLIENT LOGO



How to use PulseCash:









Vist the store.

Donate it.

Get a gift card.

Contribute to a health account.

Ways to earn points:

	Do healthy things		Earn points
Daily	Upload steps from your activity tracker (Max Buzz, Fitbit, Virgin Pulse Mobile App)	per 1,000 steps	10
	Do your daily cards		20
	Track your Healthy Habits		10
Monthly	Win the promoted Healthy Habit Challenge		200
	Take 7,000 steps	20 days	400
	Take validated measurements at a Health Station		500
Quarterly	Join the company challenge		100
	Choose your eating type		250
	Choose your sleep profile		250
Yearly	Set a wellbeing goal		200
	Tobacco-Free Agreement		250
	Complete the Health Assessment		1,000

For more ways to earn, visit **How to Earn** under the Rewards tab on the site — or **Program Details** on the mobile app.

Not a member yet? Don't miss out on all the fun! Get started today by going to **join.virginpulse.com/company**.

CLIENT LOGO

